BMW X6
xDrive35i
xDrive40d
xDrive50i
M50d
Sheer
Driving Pleasure

SA5A1 LED fog lights, front ■ ■ ■ ■
SA2PA Locking wheel bolts ■ ■ ■ ■
SA320 Model designation, deletion ❐ ❐ ❐ ❐
SA402 Panorama glass sliding/tilting sun roof, electrically operated ■ ■ ■ ■
SA5DP Park Assist 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800
SA8SL Preparation for trailer tow hitch ■ ■ ■ ■
Rain sensor and automatic headlight control ■ ■ ■ ■
SA3AT Roof rails Aluminium satinated ❐ ❐ ❐ ❐
SA3AA Roof rails, slimline, matt Black ❐ ❐ ❐ ❐
Side turn indicators integrated into exterior mirrors ■ ■ ■ ■
SA420 Sun protection glazing, with more strongly tinted glass from the B-pillar back 4 900 4 900 4 900 4 900
SA5DL Surround View, system for optimum imaging of the area around the vehicle (360 degrees) by
cameras integrated into the exterior mirrors and the front bumper 9 600 9 600 ■ ■
Third brake light using LED technology integrated into roof spoiler ■ ■ ■ ■
SA3AC Trailer tow hitch, fully electrically operated 9 900 9 900 9 900 9 900
Welcome lights (interior lighting are activated when unlocking) ■ ■ ■ ■
SA3AP Windscreen with grey shade band (not with SA5AS, SA5AT, SA5DF, SA610 or SA8TH) ■ ■ – –
SA522 Xenon headlights for low and high-beam: bi-xenon technology with four LED illuminated light rings ■ ■ ■ ■
Code Interior Equipment X6 xDrive35i X6 xDrive40d X6 xDrive50i X6 M50d
Upholstery X6 xDrive35i X6 xDrive40d X6 xDrive50i X6 M50d
GM Alcantara/leather combination: Anthracite I Black (GMAT), including M designation in seat
piping (only with SA337 + SA481) ❐ ❐ ❐ ■
LC Leather Dakota: Terra I Black (LCB8), Canberra Beige I Canberra Beige (LCCY), Ivory White I
Black (LCEW - not with SA456 or SA4M5), Cognac I Black (LCRI - not with SA456 or SA4M5),
Coral Red I Black (LCDI - only with SA456 or SA481) or Black I Black (LCSW)
■ ■ ■ ❐
NA Exclusive Nappa leather with extended contents: Ivory White I Black (NAEN) (only with
SA7KU or SA7LA) (only with SA456) IDPEI / IDPEIM IDPEI / IDPEIM IDPEI / IDPEIM IDPEI / IDPEIM
NA Exclusive Nappa leather with extended contents: Cognac I Black (NARQ) (only with SA7KV
or SA7LB) (only with SA456)
IDPEC /
IDPECM
IDPEC /
IDPECM
IDPEC /
IDPECM
IDPEC /
IDPECM
ZA BMW Individual leather with extended contents: Criollo Brown I Black (ZAP3), Amaro
Brown I Black (ZAP5), Nutmeg I Black (ZAML), Smoke White I Black (ZAFU), Taupe I Black (ZAN3)
(only with SA456 + SA775 + SA778, not with SA4M5) (M50d and SA337 not with SA77
and SA778)
30 100 30 100 30 100 30 100
Interior Trim Finishers X6 xDrive35i X6 xDrive40d X6 xDrive50i X6 M50d
SA4B9 Interior trim fi nishers Fine Brushed Aluminium ■ ■ ❐ ❐
SA4AC Fine-wood trim, Poplar Grain ❐ ❐ ■ ❐
SA4MR Interior trim fi nishers Aluminium Hexagon (only with SA337) MSP MSP ❐ ■
SA4CV Fine-wood trim, American Oak ❐ ❐ ❐ ❐
SA4DD Fine-wood trim, Fineline Pure textured ❐ ❐ ❐ ❐
SA4D0 Fine-wood trim, Fineline Stripe ❐ ❐ ❐ ❐
SA4WC BMW Individual interior trim fi nisher, Fine-wood Ash Vulcano Brown 7 100 7 100 7 100 7 100
SAXE7 BMW Individual interior trim fi nisher, Piano Black fi nish Black 7 100 7 100 7 100 7 100